 C7
©
 W
+
P
 P
R
O

D-SUB-Connector - Dip Solder Contact - Right-Angled - US-Type
( * Bestellbeispiel - Bitte durch Ihre Spezifikationen ersetzen.
  * Order example - To be replaced by your specifications.)
111
Series Contacts* Rivet*
1 = Masseblech vernietet, Gew.niet UNC 4-40
riveted grounding brackets, UNC 4-40 rivet
2 = Masseblech mit UNC 4-40 Gewinde
Economy Version nur mit bef. Bolzen
grounding brackets with UNC 4-40 thread
economy version with assembled bolts
09/15/25/37-pol.
37
Terminal*
2
1 = Stift
male
2 = Buchse
female
1
Bolts*
00 = ohne Bolzen
w/o bolts
10 = Bolzen lose
loose bolts
20 = Bolzen montiert
assembled bolts
00
Contacts A B C D
09 16,92 24,99 30,81 16,33
15 25,25 33,62 39,14 24,66
25 38,96 47,04 53,04 38,38
37 55,42 63,50 69,32 54,84
Dimensions (mm)
Technische Daten / Technical Data: